Attendance

2017-18

Full LGB attendance

10/10/17

12/12/17

06/02/18

20/03/18

15/05/18

10/07/18

Paul Clarke
(Chair)

<

Steve Mutton
(Vice Chair)

Wendy Ryan

Anthony Burrows

Rachel Gladstone-Brown

Hayley McDonald

Andy Blake

Andy Sawford

Julian Winch

LGB meeting cancelled — Academy closed due to adverse weather conditions




