## Attendance

## 2017-18

Full LGB attendance	10/10/17	12/12/17	06/02/18	20/03/18	15/05/18	10/07/18
Paul Clarke (Chair)	<b>√</b>					
Steve Mutton (Vice Chair)	<b>✓</b>	ditions				
Wendy Ryan	<b>✓</b>	weather cond				
Anthony Burrows	✓	to adverse v				
Rachel Gladstone-Brown	✓	ηγ closed due				
Hayley McDonald	х	g cancelled – Academy closed due to adverse weather conditions				
Andy Blake	<b>√</b>					
Andy Sawford	<b>√</b>	LGB meetir				
Julian Winch	<b>√</b>					